

Quezon City Government PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

r



2nd Floor Finance Building, Quezon City Hall, Central, Quezon City Tel No. 988-4242 loc 8709 / 8710 / 8711

NOTICE OF AWARD

•	~	_	•	CT	 _
_	\mathbf{r}	_		~ .	 U .

: CONSO-22-HCS-1704

END USER

: BARANGAY AND COMMUNITY RELATIONS DEPARTMENT

PROJECT TITLE

: LINE 1: PROCUREMENT OF TENT (11FT X 11FT)

	hereby given to Ric ness address located at	61-G Mabilis St., Barangay Pinyahan	, Quezon City	, that its bid offer for the	
above me	entioned project in the amount	Of One Million Four Hundred Ninety	-Nine Thousand Nine Hur		
	• •	accepted for having successfully satisfic	ed all the requireme	ents and conditions prescribed	
by the Qu		h the Quezon City Bids and Awards Co	•	·	
the Quez	on City Government must be p	and to guarantee faithful completion of to costed within a non-extendable period of the corresponding required amount:	he project, the Perf of ten (10) calendar	formance Security payable to days from receipt of this	
	Form of Perform	ance Security	Amount of Performance Security (Equal to Percentage of the Total Contract Price)		
ā	Cash or cashier's/manager's c	heck issued by a Universal or			
k	Universal or Commercial Bank	ocable letter of credit issued by a c; Provided, however, that it shall be y a Universal or Commercial Bank, if	Five Per	cent (5%)	
		mand issued by a surety or insurance Insurance Commission as authorized to	Thirty Pe	rcent (30%)	
ď	Any combination of the foreg	oing.	•	shareof form with amount of security	
PROVIDI post the I 1. Forfeit 2. Disqua 3. Upon o day and r	ED that the Performance Secure Performance Security and signature of the bid security. Alification from participating in conviction, the relevant officers not more than fifteen years; and determination of administrative ion.	s or individuals will suffer the penalty of id e liability, through blacklisting proceedin	nents are complied day period shall res	with. Failure of your office to sult in the following: ot less than six years and 1	
Signed	this of	19. 3. 2023 , Quezon City, Metro	o Manila		
		N	IA. JOSEFINA G		
	ACH	(NOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT ANI	CONFORME		
		BERNARDO C-TEONARDO	1.6.23		
		Sign ition (Nep parties Name	Date	- ,	
		RNET AND RJ4 GENERAL MERCHANDISE			
	Authorized Representa Official Designation	tive	236-975	-049-000	
	8932-0066				

Telephone Number

TIN Number